High Power Connector Series
2  RHINO 38999 SERIES RHINO 38999 SERIES  3
Co
nt
en
ts
Contents
Rhino 38999 terminology   4

or
ie
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories Accessories
WPTV-PC-XX-XX
K Metal cap assembly for plugs
WPTV-PC-LZ-XX
K Polymer cap assembly for plugs
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-PC-XX-13 1.161 (29.49) 0.961 (24.41)
Size 15 WPTV-PC-XX-15 1.240 (31.50) 1.186 (30.12)
Size 17 WPTV-PC-XX-17 1.375 (34.93) 1.294 (32.87)
Size 21 WPTV-PC-XX-21 1.610 (40.89) 1.329 (33.76)
Size 23 WPTV-PC-XX-23 1.730 (43.94) 1.534 (38.96)
Size 25 WPTV-PC-XX-25 1.855 (47.12) 1.782 (45.26)
XX = material and finish
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale. All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-PC-LZ-13 1.485 (37.72) 1.892 (48.06)
Size 15 WPTV-PC-LZ-15 1.614 (41.00) 2.116 (53.75)
Size 17 WPTV-PC-LZ-17 1.751 (44.48) 2.211 (56.16)
Size 21 WPTV-PC-LZ-21 1.985 (50.42) 2.265 (57.53)
Size 23 WPTV-PC-LZ-23 2.102 (53.39) 2.471 (62.76)
Size 25 WPTV-PC-LZ-25 2.229 (56.62) 2.688 (68.28)
42  RHINO 38999 SERIES RHINO 38999 SERIES  43
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories Accessories
WPTV-RC-XX-XX
K Metal cap assembly for receptacles
WPTV-RC-LZ-XX
K Polymer cap assembly for receptacles
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-RC-XX-13 1.091 (27.71) 0.938 (23.83)
Size 15 WPTV-RC-XX-15 1.217 (30.91) 1.128 (28.65)
Size 17 WPTV-RC-XX-17 1.418 (36.02) 1.242 (31.55)
Size 21 WPTV-RC-XX-21 1.573 (39.95) 1.297 (32.94)
Size 23 WPTV-RC-XX-23 1.699 (43.15) 1.520 (38.61)
Size 25 WPTV-RC-XX-25 1.825 (46.36) 1.742 (44.25)
XX = material and finish.
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale. All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-RC-LZ-13 1.160 (29.46) 1.528 (38.81)
Size 15 WPTV-RC-LZ-15 1.285 (32.64) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 17 WPTV-RC-LZ-17 1.438 (36.53) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 21 WPTV-RC-LZ-21 1.648 (41.86) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 23 WPTV-RC-LZ-23 1.773 (45.03) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 25 WPTV-RC-LZ-25 1.895 (48.13) 1.608 (40.84)
44  RHINO 38999 SERIES RHINO 38999 SERIES  45
In
st
al